Cable Management Systems
from metal and accessories
Conduits
How to order: Please preface each UNIVOLT Catalog part number with ‘R593-’
Example: R593-BSSL 16
DIETZEL UNIVOLT Products are available from:
MARYLAND METRICS
P.O. Box 261 Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA

TL3 41x41 2.5mm Single Slotted Channel 1 length 3m 055 994
*
*Please note: more sizes and variations are available
Metal Section
Please note, carriage
charges may apply for
items on this page
6
Order from MARYLAND METRICS   P.O. Box 261  Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA   email: sales@mdmetric.com
                               ph: (410)358-3130  (800)638-1830   fx: (410)358-3142  (800)872-9329
How to order: Please preface each UNIVOLT Catalog part number with 'R593-' Example: R593-BSSL 16
        web: http://mdmetric.com  email: sales@mdmetric.com  RFQ form: http://mdmetric.com/rfq.htm
7
Cable Basket, Electroplated Zinc as standard
art Height [mm] Width [mm] Length [mm] Finish ref
AM35-50 35 50 3000 BZP 087 970
AM35-100 35 100 3000 BZP 08 7964
AM35-150 35 150 3000 BZP 087 965
AM35-200 35 200 3000 BZP 087 966
AM35-300 35 300 3000 BZP 087 967
AM35-400 35 400 3000 BZP 087 968
AM60-50 60 50 3000 BZP 087 971
AM60-100 60 100 3000 BZP 087 972
AM60-150 60 150 3000 BZP 087 973
AM60-200 60 200 3000 BZP 087 974
AM60-300 60 300 3000 BZP 087 975
AM60-400 60 400 3000 BZP 087 976
AM60-450 60 450 3000 BZP 087 977
AM60-500 60 500 3000 BZP 087 978
AM60-600 60 600 3000 BZP 087 979
AM110-100 110 100 3000 BZP 087 980
AM110-200 110 200 3000 BZP 087 981
AM110-300 110 300 3000 BZP 087 982
AM110-400 110 400 3000 BZP 087 984
AM110-500 110 500 3000 BZP 087 986
AM110-600 110 600 3000 BZP 087 987
Accessories
Quick Fit Coupler
art Finish ref
AMQC GALV 087 991